- 	microcune 
nun - 	mtllimetre(s) 
mN - 	millinewton(s) 
MPi - 	megapascal(s) 
N - 	newton(s) 
No. - 	Number 
0- - 	ortho- 

- 	pars- 
- 	tonne(s) 

UV - 	ulIn-viokt 
V - 	volt(s) 
vol. - 	volume 
W - 	watt(S) 
V. -percent 

- 	a degree(s) 

Eumples 

1500 glmt - means one thousand five hundred grams per square metre 

15'C 	- meanafifteaidegrecsCelsius 

GENERAL RULES FOR THE INTERPRETATION 

OF THE HARMONIZED SYSTEM 

Classification of goods in the Nomenclature shall be governed by the following principles: 

The ti I les of Sections. Chapters and sub-Chapters are provided for ease of reference only;